
Results for 2024 Wednesday Summer Yardage as of 07/12/2024
Division: 1   16 yard

Team Num Team Name Wk 1 Wk 2 Wk 3 Wk 4 Wk 5 Wk 6 Wk 7 Wk 8 Wk 9 Wk 11 Tot Win Tot Loss Tot Tie Tot Score

633 Nelco 1 W W W W L W W L L T 6 3 1 1141

638 Gillitzer Electric L W L T W W W L W W 6 3 1 1133

636 Diversified Industrial Products W W W T W L L W L W 6 3 1 1111

669 Neosho Excava�ng W L L L W L W W W L 5 5 0 1070

635 Nelco II L L W T W L W T W T 4 3 3 1087

597 Wiedmeyer Electric L L W T L W L W L W 4 5 1 1061

668 BV Hoof Care T W L L L W L T L L 2 6 2 1070

601 Clay slayers T L L W L L L L W L 2 7 1 1003

Division: 2   16 yard

Team Num Team Name Wk 1 Wk 2 Wk 3 Wk 4 Wk 5 Wk 6 Wk 7 Wk 8 Wk 9 Wk 11 Tot Win Tot Loss Tot Tie Tot Score

631 MRW Construc�on Inc W W W W W W W W L L 8 2 0 1133

632 2nd Amendments W L W W L L W W T W 6 3 1 1096

629 Bills Bad Boys W W W L W L L W W L 6 4 0 1089

640 Lee Precision L W L W W W L L L W 5 5 0 1078

639 A Li�le Behind W L W L L W W L L W 5 5 0 1062

634 Kens Custom Carpentry L W L W L L W W T L 4 5 1 1028

630 Tru Shoots L L L L W W L L W W 4 6 0 1012

637 Cra�master Plumbing L L L L L L L L W L 1 9 0 1000

Division: 1   yardage

Team Num Team Name Wk 1 Wk 2 Wk 3 Wk 4 Wk 5 Wk 6 Wk 7 Wk 8 Wk 9 Wk 11 Tot Win Tot Loss Tot Tie Tot Score

638 Gillitzer Electric W W L W W W W L L W 7 3 0 1070

633 Nelco 1 L W W L W L W W W W 7 3 0 1066

635 Nelco II W L L L W W W W L L 5 5 0 1022

597 Wiedmeyer Electric L W W L L W L W W L 5 5 0 1009

636 Diversified Industrial Products L L T W L L L W W W 4 5 1 1038

668 BV Hoof Care L L T W W L L L W W 4 5 1 1031



601 Clay slayers W W L W L W L L L L 4 6 0 988

669 Neosho Excava�ng W L W L L L W L L L 3 7 0 1021

Division: 2   yardage

Team Num Team Name Wk 1 Wk 2 Wk 3 Wk 4 Wk 5 Wk 6 Wk 7 Wk 8 Wk 9 Wk 11 Tot Win Tot Loss Tot Tie Tot Score

631 MRW Construc�on Inc W W W W L W L W W W 8 2 0 1027

640 Lee Precision W L W L W W W L L W 6 4 0 983

632 2nd Amendments W L L W W L W W L L 5 5 0 1016

629 Bills Bad Boys L W L W L L W T W L 4 5 1 1015

630 Tru Shoots L L L W W L L T W W 4 5 1 947

639 A Li�le Behind W L W L L L W L L W 4 6 0 1000

634 Kens Custom Carpentry L W L L W W L L W L 4 6 0 986

637 Cra�master Plumbing L W W L L W L W L L 4 6 0 959




